
Stålfejden 2010

Sandviken, 2010-11-20

Klasse

Flickor Yngre
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

53kg
stevnesekretærskje

Navn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5
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PlassNordisk

1 Sanna Berglind Skönsbergs BK
0:51

02
PS 4:1

33 So
 1  3  0  0  0  2  4 2

2 Maria Häggqvist Kramforsalliansen
FS 3:0

51 So
PS 10:0

33
 2  8  1  0  1  3  13 1

3 Alva Hilmarsson AK Stålpojkarna
So

4:00

11
2:45

02
 0  1  0  0  0  0  1 3
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